

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19834/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2010 in CACP No.
5/2007 & COCP No. 460/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

P.S.SODHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that he intends to file a copy
of the affidavit filed by the respondent No.2 (petitioner herein) in
the High Court on 4.3.2006 as the same is referred to in view of the
order passed by the learned Single Judge.

Let the same be placed on record within two weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
SR.PA

(SUSMIT GHOSH)
COURT MASTER