

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19834/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2010 in CACP No.
5/2007 & COCP No. 460/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

P.S.SODHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Swaroop, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RDespite service of notice, none appears for the
respondents.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Matter may be considered for placement for hearing
during the summer vacation.(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER